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Music
The Music department is in the School of the Arts. To find the most up-to-date information, including Program Learning Outcomes for degree programs
offered by the Music department, visit their website (https://www.uvu.edu/music/).

• Collaborative Piano-Chamber Music, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/arts/music/collaborative-piano-chamber-music-certificate-
proficiency/)

• Collaborative Piano-Vocal Coaching, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/arts/music/collaborative-piano-vocal-coaching-certificate-
proficiency/)

• Commercial Music, B.M. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/arts/music/commercial-music-bm/)

• Music Education, B.S. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/arts/music/music-education-bs/)

• Music Technology, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/arts/music/music-technology-certificate-proficiency/)

• Music, A.S. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/arts/music/music-as/)

• Music, B.A. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/arts/music/music-ba/)

• Music, B.S. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/arts/music/music-bs/)

• Music, Minor (http://catalog.uvu.edu/arts/music/music-minor/)

• Performance, B.M. (http://catalog.uvu.edu/arts/music/performance-bm/)

• Piano Pedagogy, Certificate of Proficiency (http://catalog.uvu.edu/arts/music/piano-pedagogy-certificate-proficiency/)
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